
C47 M36 Y36 K15C00 M70 Y87 K00

LAGE KAART 452 - LOT 3 - 2930 BRASSCHAAT
BRABO NV - Vlaamsekaai 90, 2000 Antwerpen 
www.braboimmo.be - 03 247 89 06

PROJECT "Op Hoop van Zegen"

SCHAAL 1/50

WP
60x70

ko
ols

tof
filt

er

RW
pomp

WOONKAMER

BUREAU

BERGING

collector

vrl

WC

40
2

51
2

380 116

230

29
2

10
0

190

944

12
0

45
2

180

51
2

KEUKEN

30
0

876

WONING 3 203m2 - PERCEEL 538m2 

PG 1



LAGE KAART 452 - LOT 3 - 2930 BRASSCHAAT
PROJECT "Op Hoop van Zegen"

C47 M36 Y36 K15C00 M70 Y87 K00

BRABO NV - Vlaamsekaai 90, 2000 Antwerpen 
www.braboimmo.be - 03 247 89 06

SCHAAL 1/50

wasmachine

S
LA

A
PK

A
M

ER
 3

S
LA

A
PK

A
M

ER
 2

W
A

SB
E

R
G

IN
G

B
A

D
KA

M
E

R
 1

W
C

 2

W
C

 3

27
4

35
8

180 360

28
2

90
47

2
60

S
LA

A
PK

A
M

ER
 1

90

14
2

38
7

280

37
5

B
A

D
KA

M
E

R
 2

380

380 180

handoekrad.

360

handoekrad.

PG 2


